
2022/2023 Open Sweepstakes Final

# POINTS #SHOWS EXHIBITOR BOB BOS B4 BIS BONUS
6093 31 Griffin, Morgan 21 23 551
4389 26 Percy, Patty 21 21 680
3582 31 Milburn, Jennifer 22 18 466
2580 25 Croasmun, Amanda 7 14 276
2239 3 Courtney, Paula 2 2 411
2109 15 Miller-Landwehr, Paige 6 5 144
2093 17 Bergene, Bob 8 7 165
1522 31 Sienkiel/Mentel 5 6 107
1496 28 Callen, Sherry 5 4 95
1268 12 Willner, Dita 6 6 109
1189 18 Riehle, Samantha 4 2 66
671 11 Gracia, Kaitlynn 1 5 41
662 5 Mingus, John 3 4 71
659 7 Taylor, Lara 2 24
653 23 Garza, Sonny 1 2 28
626 26 Ordway, Melissa 10 11 105
603 21 Mentel, Paige 3 4 59
573 14 Hertzfeldt, Cyndy 1 15
543 17 Disanto, Danielle 2 13
501 10 Turner, Lauren 4 63
462 11 Mueller, Jacob 1 2 26
461 22 Sienkiel, Alisha 4 2 40
258 12 Patrykus, Mary
196 2 Dreifke, Marlene
179 2 Longstreth, Jenna 2 23
173 2 Gregorich, Sandee 2 35
143 7 Ankney, Carol
132 3 Haskin, Julia 1 12
104 4 Klaben, Amber 1 4
91 2 Locke, Shyan 1 13
88 3 Flick, Lisa 1 5
78 1 Wilson, Stetson
76 2 Wills, Rachel 2 10
73 2 Grahm, Linda 2 1 10
67 3 McLaughlin, Orval 3 3 13
52 5 Turner, Sally
45 5 Timmerman, Anna
41 2 Wills, Grant 2 5
36 3 Labbe, Jamie 1 1 3
28 3 Patrykus, Chris
24 1 Bedell, Zoe 0
16 2 Wills, JoAnna



2022/2023 Open Quality Points

DISTRICT #POINTS #SHOWS NAME BOB BOS
2 62 31 Milburn, Jennifer 22 18
2 7 11 Gracia, Kaitlynn 1 5
2 4 23 Garza, Sonny 1 2
2 4 7 Taylor, Lara 2
2 2 17 Disanto, Danielle 2
3 63 26 Percy, Patty 21 21
3 18 12 Willner, Dita 6 6
3 4 11 Mueller, Jacob 1 2
3 4 2 Gregorich, Sandee 2
3 2 14 Hertzfeldt, Cyndy 1
4 6 3 Courtney, Paula 2 2
4 4 2 Wills, Rachel 2
4 2 2 Wills, Grant 2
5 23 17 Bergene, Bob 8 7
5 17 15 Miller-Landwehr, Paige 6 5
5 1 3 Haskin, Julia 1
5 1 2 Locke, Shyan 1
6 5 2 Graham, Linda 2 1
6 3 3 Labbe, Jamie 1 1
7 31 26 Ordway, Melissa 10 11
7 2 3 Flick, Lisa 1
7 1 4 Klaben (Cote), Amber 1
8 65 31 Griffin, Morgan 21 23
8 28 25 Croasmun, Amanda 7 14
8 14 28 Callen, Sherry 5 4
8 10 18 Riehle, Samantha 4 2
8 10 5 Mingus, John 3 4
8 9 3 McLaughlin, Orval 3 3
9 16 31 Sienkiel/Mental 5 6
9 10 21 Mental, Paige 3 4
9 10 22 Sienkiel, Alisha 4 2
9 8 10 Turner, Lauren 4
9 2 2 Longstreth, Jenna 2



2022/2023 Youth Sweepstakes Final

2022/2023 Youth Quality Points

# POINTS #SHOWS EXHIBITOR BOB BOS B4 BIS BONUS
6523 29 Longstreth, Jenna 23 27 622
3697 26 Mann, Meredith 18 15 353
3547 48 Ordway, Liam 39 7 349
2293 26 Dick, Addison 13 15 177
759 11 Carlson, Christopher 7 7 68
618 3 BeDell, Zoe 3 3 72
543 9 Miller, Emma 1 10
395 5 Woodruff, Eva 3 25
285 8 Disanto, Pearl 4 28
213 10 Mann, Ruth 2 33
208 13 Riehle, Miriam 0 2 12
179 9 Fedderke, Dawson 1 13
178 2 Landsverk, Riley 2 2 30
168 2 Richline, Alexandra
162 10 Dull, Grace 2 1 26
157 10 Mann, Henry 1 3
135 1 Keating, Emily 1 1 24
134 12 Coe, Briar 2 2 6
113 7 Morrison, Jonathan 6 7 21
52 1 Jones, Caroline 1 1 13
28 3 Hayslette, Logan
27 2 Willner, Elizabeth
23 2 Delaney, Scarlet 1 3
22 1 McCloskey, Franny
21 2 Willner, Hunter
18 2 Vartanian. Isabelle

DISTRICT #POINTS #SHOWS NAME BOB BOS
2 4 8 Disanto, Pearl 4
3 21 11 Carlson, Christopher 7 7
3 6 2 Landsverk, Riley 2 2
4 9 3 BeDell, Zoe 3 3
4 3 1 Keating, Emily 1 1
4 3 1 Jones, Caroline 1 1
7 85 48 Ordway, Liam 39 7
7 19 7 Morrison, Jonathan 6 7
7 2 2 Delaney, Scarlet 1
8 51 26 Mann, Meredith 18 15
8 41 26 Dick, Addison 13 15
8 6 5 Woodruff, Eva 3
8 6 12 Coe, Briar 2 2
8 5 10 Dull, Grace 2 1
8 4 10 Mann, Ruth 2
8 2 13 Riehle, Miriam 2
8 2 9 Fedderke, Dawson 1
8 1 9 Miller, Emma 1
8 1 10 Mann, Henry 1
9 73 29 Longstreth, Jenna 23 27


